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COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

*This Releasc-of Lien 1s not valid until recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds*

The City of Chicago, a Municipal Corporation, existing by and under the laws of the State of
Illinois, by RANDY CONNEX, COMMISSIONER OF WATER MANAGEMENT, hereby
releases it's Claim for Lien in the Amount of $6,905.14 filed in the Officé of the Recorder of

Deeds, Cook County, lllinois, as sorument Number 09-30335102 upon the hereinafter
described premises to wit:

"SEE EXHIBIT A"

T e

Commonly known as: 3810 % Halsted St.
Chicago, llinois
Acct. No: 530956-530956

CITY OF CHICAGO

A Municipal Corporation

Randy Conner, Commissioner
Department of Water Management

By:
Patricia Verzoni
Department of Finance/Utility Billing & Customer Service
333 South State Street - Suite 330

Chicago, Illinois 60604

Give under my Hand and
Notarial Seal this day,
April 12,2018

CPalie Coﬂ,w

NOTARY PU

" OFFICIAL SEAL
BARBARA J. COLLIER .

Notary Public - State of HlmoztoziI .

- My Commlssmn Expures 12!21 21

121 NORTH LASALLE STREET, ROOM 700, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602-1288
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PARCEL I

LOTS 5,6, 7,8, 13, 14 AND 15, IN BLOCK 18 IN GAGE AND OTHERS' SUBDIVISION
OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS;

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 9, 10,1 1"AND 12 IN BLOCK 18 IN GAGE, LEMOYNE, HUBBARD AND OTHERS
SUBDIVISION GF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP 39 NCKTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLENDIS

PINS:

17-32-419-013-0000
17-32-419-012-0000
17-32-419-015-0000
17-32-419-016-0000
17-32-419-017-0000
17-32-419-018-0000
17-32-419-019-0000
17-32-419-020-0000
17-32-419-021-0000
17-32-419-022-0000

RETURN TO: PNTN, INC., 10624 S. CICERQO AVE., OAK LAWN, IL 60453



